
III Perícia Freguesia de Vila Real 

CLASSIFICAÇÃO GERAL APÓS A 3ª PROVA / CPP 

Clas Nº Concorrente Carro 
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1 20 Jorge Almeida VW Polo Proto 1A N 00:59,949 00:59,949     

2 14 Nélson Aguiar Peugeot 205  1A N 00:59,974 00:59,974 00:00,025 00:00,025 

3 22 Hugo Ribeiro Mini Austin Protótipo 1A N 01:00,215 01:00,215 00:00,241 00:00,266 

4 13 Luís Delgado Daihatsu Fellow Evo 1B N 01:02,066 01:02,066 00:01,851 00:02,117 

5 4 Filipe Aguiar Peugeot 205 Proto 1A N 01:02,176 01:02,176 00:00,110 00:02,227 

6 15 André Almeida Honda S800 2B N 01:03,936 01:03,795 00:01,619 00:03,846 

7 23 João Simão Suzuki Proto 1B N 01:04,321 01:04,321 00:00,526 00:04,372 

8 10 Ricardo Rodrigues Sado Proto 1B N 01:05,525 01:05,525 00:01,204 00:05,576 

9 5 Ricardo Rodrigues Honda S800 2B N 01:06,095 01:06,095 00:00,570 00:06,146 

10 53 Fernando Dias Mini Protótipo Mini 1A N 01:07,095 01:06,190 00:00,095 00:06,241 

11 7 Dário Oliveira Fiat 126 2B N 01:06,446 01:06,446 00:00,256 00:06,497 

12 17 Luis Sousa Honda S800 2B N DESCLAS. 01:07,335 00:00,889 00:07,386 

13 8 Dino Almeida Honda 600 2A N 01:08,085 01:08,085 00:00,750 00:08,136 

14 31 Rodrigo Lopes Peugeot 205 GTI 3A S ERRO 01:09,342 00:01,257 00:09,393 

15 55 Telmo Pereira Honda S800 2B N 01:09,579 01:09,579 00:00,237 00:09,630 

16 63 Jorge Sá Peugeot 205 2A N ERRO 01:10,168 00:00,589 00:10,219 

17 33 Francisco Carvalho Toyota Starlet 3B N 01:11,483 01:11,483 00:01,315 00:11,534 

18 27 Frederico dos Santos Neto Toyota Starlet 3B N 01:12,319 01:12,319 00:00,836 00:12,370 

19 32 Rui Loureiro Peugeot 205 2.0 3A N 01:12,538 01:12,538 00:00,219 00:12,589 

20 11 Rodrigo Neto Toyota Starlet 3B N 01:13,535 01:13,535 00:00,997 00:13,586 

21 51 Nuno Pereira Opel 1204 3B N 01:14,301 01:14,301 00:00,766 00:14,352 

22 16 Nuno Borges Opel Corsa 2A N 01:14,338 01:14,338 00:00,037 00:14,389 

23 38 Gonçalo Magalhães Toyota Starlet 3B N 01:15,215 01:15,215 00:00,877 00:15,266 

24 9 Ernesto Dias Queirós Toyota 700 2B N DESCLAS. 01:16,718 00:01,503 00:16,769 

25 80 Secundino Queirós Toyota 700 2B N ERRO 01:16,881 00:00,163 00:16,932 

26 25 Jorge Pinho Toyota Starlet 3B N DESCLAS. SEM TEMPO     

 


